ROUTES 166 - 166a

times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

09.30 - 16.00
19.00 — 24.00

05 30 - 24.00

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 6 years and additional children aged under 5
years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Doegs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.
Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by
Surrey County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the
permitted periods;—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00

e
No.
ROUTE 1 BECKENHAM JUNCTION Station |
166A 2 7 BECKENHAM War Memorial 2
3 7 7 STONE PARK AVENUE 3
4 12 7 7 EDEN PARK HOTEL 4
] 5 12 12 7| 7 LINKS WAY Monks Orchard Road or ST. DAVIDS COLLEGE (St. Davids House) §
§ 6 19 12 12| 7 7 WEST WICKHAM Station Apbroach 6
2
3 7 Q19 19 12|12 7 7 WEST WICKHAM The Swan or Sherwood Way 7
':; i 8 124 19 19|12 12 7| 7 SHIRLEY Monks Orchard Road 8
= =2 9 {24 24 19(19 12 12| 7 7 SHIRLEY WAY Bennetts Avenue 9
E X g 10 130 24 24/ 19 19 12|12 7 7 SHIRLEYINN 10
'5_ g :’. Il |30 30 24|24 19 19[12 12 7| 7 SHIRLEY ROAD Addiscombe Road 11
g . § 12 130 30 30/24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 MAPLEDALE AVENUE |2
- § g 13 }30 30 30(24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 7 ASHBURTON ROAD I3
7 E & 14 130 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 7 HAVELOCK ROAD (or CANNING ROAD W/B) 14
7 ; I5 130 30 30/30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7 7 7 EAST CROYDON Station I5
12 7 7 16 130 30 30(30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 12 T 7 7 CROYDON Town Centre or Flyover 16+
12 12 7 17 130 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24| 19 19 12012 12 7| 7 SOUTH CROYDON Swan & Sugar Loaf 17
19 12 12 18 130 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 19112 12 12| 7 7 SOUTH CROYDON L.T. Garage or Red Deer 18
19 19 12 19 130 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30[24 24 19119 19 12{12 7 7 PURLEY DOWNS ROAD Royal Oak 19+
24 19 19 20 §30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|24 24 24119 19 19|12 12 7| 7 PURLEY Cross Roads 20+
24 24 19 21 J30 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 30 30 30 24|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 GROVELANDS ROAD 21
30 24 24 22 §30 30 30|30 30 30([30 30 30|30 30 30(24 24 24[/19 19 1212 7 7 SMITHAMDOWNS ROAD 22
30 30 24 23 130 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30 30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19| 12 12 7| 7 COULSDON Red Lion 23
30 30 30 24 130 30 30/30 30 30({30 30 30 30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12 7 7 RICKMAN HILL 24
30 30 30 25 §30 30 30/30 30 30|30 30 30{/30 30 30[30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12] 12 7 7 CHIPSTEAD VALLEY Mid-Day Sun 25
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